Early Birds

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
04-Jun-2024 08:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)

Spencers Slammin Salami C

Keystone Light

kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Sparty On!

Enforcers

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Sparty On!

kkkb

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Spencers Slammin Salami C
Sparty On!

Enforcers

Thought | Cancelled This

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Sparty On!

kkkb

Enforcers

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
kkkb

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Sparty On!

Thought | Cancelled This

391.5
433.0
343.5
373.0
495.5

275.5
223.0
232.0
307.5
285.5

278.5
202.5
317.0
2815
214.0

381.0
290.5
245.0
313.0
263.5

215.0
311.0
266.0
195.5
219.0

360.0
214.0
251.0
291.0
229.5

250.0
185.5
281.0
216.5
297.5

3215
305.0
294.0
300.0
207.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bleacher Bums
Sparty On!
Enforcers
Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Trips 9

Keystone Light

kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Trips 9

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Keystone Light

Thought | Cancelled This
Enforcers

Trips 9

Sparty On!
Enforcers
Keystone Light
Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Trips 9

Bleacher Bums
kkkb

Keystone Light
Trips 9
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Keystone Light

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Trips 9

Thought | Cancelled This

Enforcers

Sparty On!

Keystone Light

Thought | Cancelled This
Trips 9

kkkb

Enforcers
Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Keystone Light
Trips 9

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

415.0
395.0
490.0
438.0
412.5

180.5
221.0
2815
324.0
163.0

255.5
251.0
257.5
2015
189.5

240.5
205.0
186.0
310.5
202.5

191.0
206.0
232.0
3155
283.0

305.5
197.0
211.0
306.5
2195

2475
2495
265.0
268.5
232.0

314.5
244.0
283.0
273.0
2255
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Sparty On!

kkkb

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Sparty On!

Enforcers

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Keystone Light

Enforcers

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C

kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Sparty On!

Keystone Light

Enforcers

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Sparty On!

Keystone Light

Enforcers

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)

Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C

Sparty On!

Keystone Light

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Keystone Light

kkkb

202.5
276.0
210.5
376.0
317.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Thought | Cancelled This
Keystone Light
Enforcers

Trips 9
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Keystone Light

Spencers Slammin Salami C
kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This
Trips 9

Sparty On!

Thought | Cancelled This
kkkb

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Trips 9

Enforcers

Sparty On!
Keystone Light
Trips 9
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Thought | Cancelled This
Spencers Slammin Salami C
kkkb

Trips 9

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Trips 9

kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This

kkkb

Thought | Cancelled This
Trips 9

Enforcers
Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Sparty On!

Trips 9
Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Thought | Cancelled This
Enforcers

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

177.0
241.0
332.5
267.0
223.0
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) VS Trips 9
Bleacher Bums Vs Keystone Light
Spencers Slammin Salami C Vs Sparty On!
kkkb Vs Thought | Cancelled This
Enforcers VS Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Vs Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Bleacher Bums Vs kkkb
Spencers Slammin Salami C Vs Trips 9
Sparty On! VS Thought | Cancelled This
Keystone Light Vs Enforcers
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Vs Spencers Slammin Salami C
Bleacher Bums Vs Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Sparty On! VS Enforcers
Keystone Light Vs Thought | Cancelled This
kkkb VS Trips 9
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Vs Trips 9
Bleacher Bums VS Sparty On!
Spencers Slammin Salami C Vs Thought | Cancelled This
Keystone Light VS kkkb
Enforcers Vs Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) VS Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Bleacher Bums Vs Trips 9
Spencers Slammin Salami C VS Enforcers
Sparty On! Vs Keystone Light
kkkb VS Thought | Cancelled This
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Vs Bleacher Bums
Spencers Slammin Salami C Vs Sparty On!
kkkb Vs Enforcers
Thought | Cancelled This VS Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Keystone Light Vs Trips 9

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Enforcers

Keystone Light

kkkb

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Sparty On!

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Thought | Cancelled This
Trips 9

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)
Bleacher Bums

Enforcers

Keystone Light

kkkb

Skilzthrilzdollabilz

Sparty On!

Spencers Slammin Salami C
Thought | Cancelled This
Trips 9

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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