

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	391.5	VS	Bleacher Bums	415.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	433.0	VS	Sparty On!	395.0
Keystone Light	343.5	VS	Enforcers	490.0
kkkb	373.0	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	438.0
Thought I Cancelled This	495.5	VS	Trips 9	412.5
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	275.5	VS	Keystone Light	180.5
Bleacher Bums	223.0	VS	kkkb	221.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	232.0	VS	Thought I Cancelled This	281.5
Sparty On!	307.5	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	324.0
Enforcers	285.5	VS	Trips 9	163.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	278.5	VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C	255.5
Bleacher Bums	202.5	VS	Keystone Light	251.0
Sparty On!	317.0	VS	Thought I Cancelled This	257.5
kkkb	281.5	VS	Enforcers	201.5
Skilzthrilzdollabilz	214.0	VS	Trips 9	189.5
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	381.0	VS	Sparty On!	240.5
Bleacher Bums	290.5	VS	Enforcers	205.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	245.0	VS	Keystone Light	186.0
kkkb	313.0	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	310.5
Thought I Cancelled This	263.5	VS	Trips 9	202.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	215.0	VS	Bleacher Bums	191.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	311.0	VS	kkkb	206.0
Sparty On!	266.0	VS	Keystone Light	232.0
Enforcers Thought I Cancelled This	195.5 219.0	VS	Trips 9 Skilzthrilzdollabilz	315.5 283.0
mought i Cancelled This	219.0	VS	Skilzti i i zuoliabilz	203.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	360.0	VS	Keystone Light	305.5
Bleacher Bums	214.0	VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C	197.0
Sparty On! kkkb	251.0 291.0	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9	211.0 306.5
Enforcers	291.0	VS VS	Thought I Cancelled This	219.5
	220.0	V3	Thought i Galicellea This	210.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	250.0	VS	Enforcers	247.5
Bleacher Bums	185.5	VS	Sparty On!	249.5
Spencers Slammin Salami C	281.0	VS	Keystone Light	265.0
kkkb	216.5	VS	Thought I Cancelled This	268.5
Skilzthrilzdollabilz	297.5	VS	Trips 9	232.0
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	321.5	VS	kkkb	314.5
Bleacher Bums	305.0	VS	Enforcers	244.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	294.0	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	283.0
Sparty On!	300.0	VS	Keystone Light	273.0
Thought I Cancelled This	207.5	VS	Trips 9	225.5



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	202.5	VS	Thought I Cancelled This	177.0
Bleacher Bums	276.0	VS	Keystone Light	241.0
Spencers Slammin Salami C	210.5	VS	Enforcers	332.5
Sparty On!	376.0	VS	Trips 9	267.0
kkkb	317.5	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	223.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	Keystone Light	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C	
Sparty On!		VS	kkkb	
Enforcers		VS	Thought I Cancelled This	
Skilzthrilzdollabilz		VS	Trips 9	
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	Sparty On!	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Thought I Cancelled This	
Spencers Slammin Salami C		VS	kkkb	
Keystone Light		VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Enforcers		VS	Trips 9	
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	Enforcers	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Sparty On!	
Spencers Slammin Salami C		VS	Keystone Light	
kkkb		VS	Trips 9	
Thought I Cancelled This		VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	Thought I Cancelled This	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C	
Sparty On!		VS	kkkb	
Keystone Light		VS	Trips 9 Skiletheiledellehile	
Enforcers		VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Sparty On!		VS	Trips 9	
Keystone Light Enforcers		VS	kkkb Thought I Cancelled This	
Emoleus		VS	mought realicelled mis	
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17				
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)		VS	kkkb	
Bleacher Bums		VS	Thought I Cancelled This	
Spencers Slammin Salami C		VS	Trips 9 Enforcers	
Sparty On! Keystone Light		VS VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Reysione Light		v5	Skiizii ii iizuoliabiiz	
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18			Construction l	
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums		VS	Sparty On!	
Spencers Slammin Salami C		VS	Trips 9 Skilzthrilzdollabilz	
Keystone Light		VS VS	Thought I Cancelled This	
kkkb		VS	Enforcers	



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	VS	Trips 9
Bleacher Bums	VS	Keystone Light
Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS	Sparty On!
kkkb	VS	Thought I Cancelled This
Enforcers	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Bleacher Bums	VS	kkkb
Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS	Trips 9
Sparty On!	VS	Thought I Cancelled This
Keystone Light	VS	Enforcers
Forders West 24 MLD West 24		
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		Conserve Clemmin Colomi C
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	VS	Spencers Slammin Salami C
Bleacher Bums	VS	Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Sparty On!	VS	Enforcers
Keystone Light	VS	Thought I Cancelled This
kkkb	VS	Trips 9
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	VS	Trips 9
•	VS VS	Trips 9 Sparty On!
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	-	•
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums	VS	Sparty On!
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers	vs vs vs	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23	VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	vs vs vs vs vs	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums	VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On!	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET)	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light Thought I Cancelled This Bleacher Bums
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light Thought I Cancelled This
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Spencers Slammin Salami C kkkb	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light Thought I Cancelled This Bleacher Bums Sparty On! Enforcers
Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Keystone Light Enforcers Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Spencers Slammin Salami C Sparty On! kkkb Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24 Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Spencers Slammin Salami C	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Sparty On! Thought I Cancelled This kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Skilzthrilzdollabilz Trips 9 Enforcers Keystone Light Thought I Cancelled This Bleacher Bums Sparty On!

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Enforcers Keystone Light kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Sparty On! Spencers Slammin Salami C Thought I Cancelled This Trips 9

No Games Scheduled



Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Berkowitz (MONDAY SET) Bleacher Bums Enforcers Keystone Light kkkb Skilzthrilzdollabilz Sparty On! Spencers Slammin Salami C Thought I Cancelled This Trips 9 No Games Scheduled